

# **HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No: W.P. No.2635 of 2024**

## **PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	19.02.2025	<p><b><u>RRN,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned Government Pleader seeks time to get instructions as to whether the CCLA proceedings are pending and with regard to the stage of CCLA proceedings.</p> <p>List on 27.02.2025.</p> <p><b>B/O</b> PRE</p>	A