

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2635 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2025	<p data-bbox="418 449 509 478"><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="418 533 1214 617">At request of respondent's, list on 24.03.2025 for getting instructions.</p> <p data-bbox="1110 840 1175 869">B/O</p> <p data-bbox="1110 890 1143 911">Prv</p>	